Constant Voltage Power Supply Specifications
CVPSD Series
Project
Date                         Type
Rev V2.3 Date: 04/01/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.201.2238
F 314.972.6202

JB
[Junction box]60W [60 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: CVPSD-60WP-24V-JB
Overview
The DiodeDrive dimmable constant-voltage power supply
effectively powers a range of electronics. The plastic-encased
Class 2 driver has built-in short-circuit, overload, and over-
temperature protection. It is compatible with TRIAC (MLV+ELV)
dimmers and is housed in a durable, vented steel enclosure,
allowing the power supply to run cool in indoor applications.
The enclosure has knockouts and screw terminals for easy
wiring of high-voltage AC separate from the low-voltage DC
connections. The compact profile makes it ideal for residential
and commercial use. The optional 6ft power cord has a
grounded 5-15 plug.
Features
•	 UL Class 2 Power Supply
•	 Includes protective, vented steel wiring enclosure
•	 120 VAC input, single 12 VDC constant voltage output
•	 TRIAC (ELV+MLV) dimmable
•	 Suitable for damp or dry locations
•	 ETL Listed
Product Details
•	 White powder-coated steel wiring enclosure
•	 Enclosure has multiple conduit knockouts
•	 IP20, Suitable for damp or dry locations
•	 Enclosure tabs for surface mounting
•	 120 VAC input
Certifications and Compliances
•	 ETL Listed - UL 1310, UL 8750
•	 FCC Part 15 B compliant
Optional Accessories
	□ 6ft, 5-15P power cord (POWERCORD)
Wiring
Enclosure
Warranty
•	 2-year warranty
Applications
•	 Electronic Instruments or Equipment
•	 Home Interiors
•	 Industrial Control Systems
•	 Mechanical and Electrical Equipment
•	 Security Systems
•	 Sign Lighting
•	 Stage & Theaters
•	 Trade Shows
•	 Video Wall Displays
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.201.2238
F 314.972.6202
email: commercialsales@diodedrive.com
Constant Voltage Power Supply Specifications
CVPSD Series
SPECIFICATIONS CVPSD-25WP-12V-JB CVPSD-25WP-24V-JB CVPSD-60WP-12V-JB CVPSD-60WP-24V-JB
OUTPUT